e Ao St of West Virgna -
Purchasing Division M INVOIGES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS.
aster Agreement QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS
7J| 2019 Washington Street East g ORDER SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO
f| Post Office Box 50130 THE BUYER,
" | Charleston, Wv 25305-0130 Order Date: 2014-11-17

Order Number: CMA 0212 0212 P12

Procurement Folder: 186

Document Name: CO #11; Renewal and Product Part Number updates for IP12

Reason for Modification:

Document Description: Renew IP12 contract, and update product listing

Change Order 11 is issued to renew the original
Contract from: 12/03/2014 through 12/02/2015 and to

update the product catalogue per the attached

Procurement Type: Statewide MA (Open End) documentation. All provisions of the original Contract
Buyer Name: and subsequent Change Orders not modified herein
Telephone:
Email:
Shipping Method: Best Way Effective Start Date: 2013-12-03
Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid Effective End Date: 2015-12-02

HEWLETT PACKARD COMPANY
10810 FARNAM DR
OMAHA NE 68154
us
Vendor Contact Phone: (999) 999-9999 Extension:

Discount Percentage: 0.0000
Discount Days: 0

Requestor Name: Larry McDonnell
Requester Phone: (304) 558-9999
Requestor Emall: lamy.d.mcdonnell@wv.gov

ALL STATE AGENCIES

VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER

No City Wy 99989 No City WYV 99989

us us
ATTORNEY GENERAL APPROVAL AS TO FORM | ENGUMBRANCE CERTIFICATION
SIGNED BY: SIGNED BY:
DATE: |3 |~ DATE: Tolens

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

Date Printed: Nov 17,2014  Order Number: P12

BB e cor ave



Extended Description:

Change Order 10 - Issued for the following: (1)To Update item Descriptions. (2) To comect part number for HP Z24i 24 inch ISP monitor from XW477A4 to
D7P534A4. (3) Added language to reflect optional renewal period not captured in conversion. No Other Changes....

Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
1 43211503 EA $0.000000
Description: Notebook computers
Extended Description:
Pleass order from CMA lines 2-13. Catalogs for each line are available in the "Related Actions” menu.
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
2 43211507 $0.000000
Description: Desktop computers
Extended Description:
Pricing and detail avallable in Catalog. Go to "Related Actions, click "View Catalog." Make selections from Catalog lines.
Line Gommecdity Code  Wanufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
3 43211509 $0.000000
Description: Tablet computers
Extended Description:
Pricing and detzil available in Catalog. Go to *Related Actions, click "View Calalog.” Make selections from Catalog lines.
Line Commodity Code  Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
4 43211600 $0.000000
Descriptlon: Computer accessories
Extended Description:
Pricing and detail available in Catalog. Go to "Related Actions, click "View Catalog.” Make selections from Catalog lines.
Line Commedity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
5 43211607 $0.000000
Description: Computer speakers
Extended Description:
Pricing and detail available in Catalog. Go 1o "Related Actions, click "View Catalog.” Make selections from Catalog lines.
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
6 43211615 $0.000000
Description: Notebook computer expansion dock
Extended Description:
Pricing and detail avallable in Catalog. Go to "Related Actions, click "View Catalog.” Make selections from Catalog lines.
Line Commodity Code  Mamudacturer Mode! No Unit Unit Price
7 43211619 $0.000000

Description: Notebook computer carrying case
Extended Description:

Pricing and detail available in Catalog. Go to "Related Actions, click "View Catalog.” Make selections from Catalog lines.

Date Printed: Nov 17,2014  Order Number: P12

Page: 2

FORM ID : WV_PRC_CMA_001 8/14




Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Modsl No Unit Unit Price

8 43211708 $0.000000

Description: Computer mouse or trackballs

Extended Description:
Pricing and detall available in Catalog. Go to "Relatad Actions, click "View Catalog.” Make sslections from Catalog lines.

Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No - Unit Unilt Price

10 43211202 $0.000000

Descriptlon; Liquid crystal display LCD panels or monitors

Extended Description:
Pricing and detail avallable in Catalog. Go to "Related Actions, click "View Calalog.” Make selections from Catalog lines.

Line Commeodity Code  Manulacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
11 43212200 $0.000000

Degcription: Computer data storage management systems

Extended Description:
Please order from CMA lines 2-13, Catalogs for each line are available in the "Related Actions™ menu.

Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price

12 43230000 $0.000000

Description: Software

Extended Description:
Pricing and detail available in Catelog. Go to "Related Actions, click "View Catalog.” Make selections from Catalog lines.

Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price

13 81112300 $0.000000

Description: Computer hardware maintenance and support

Extended Description:
Pricing and detail available in Catalog. Go to "Related Actions, click "View Catalog.” Make selections from Catalog lines.

Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Modal No Unit Unit Price

14 43211503 $0.000000

Description: Notebook computers

Extended Description:
Pricing and detail available in Catalog. Go 1o "Related Actions, click "View Catalog.” Make selections from Cataleg lines.

Total Order Amount Open End |

Date Printed: Nov 17,2014  Order Number: P12 Page: 3 FORM ID : WV_PRC_CMA_001 8/14



w12

Document Phase
Draft

Document Description
Renew IP12 contract, and updat e product
listing

Page 4
of4

ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

See attached document(s) for additional Terms and Conditions




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

_ . - Ross Taylor
Eari Ray Tomblin DEPARTMENT OF ADMINIETRATION Cabinet Secretary
Govemor OFFICE OF TECHNOLOGY ]
o Gale Given
State Capitol Chief Technology Cificer
Charleslon, West Virginia 25305
TO: Guy Nisbet
Purchasing Division
FROM: Melanie Lopez A\ ; .
Procurements Ma ger. West Virgirtia @ffice of Technology
ccC: Kim Harbour
PMO Director, West Virginia Office of Technology
CC: Justin McAllister
CFO, West Virginia Office of Technology
RE: CO #11 — UPDATE OF PRODUCT LISTINGS / PART NUMBERS AND RENEWAL OF IP12
STATEWIDE CONTRACT
DATE: October 20, 2014

This memo is to request a Change Order to the Statewide Open End Contract number P12, This request is to
update preduct listing and part number per Hewlett Packard (“HP"), A summary of updated product listings
and part numbers can be found on the vendor's memo “Change Order 11 to IP12" dated on September 25,

2014,

In addition, this memo is requesting a renewal of the IP12 Statewide Contract beginning December 3, 2014

and expiring December 2, 20185.

Please let us know if additional information is needed.

1900 Kanawha Blvd. E. Building 5 10" Floor .0, Box 50110 Charleston, WV 25305 Phone: (304) 957-6800 Fax: (304) 558-1351



7 i Kim Harbour, PMP
f§ October 20, 2014

Page 2 of 3
: Al:‘::;'::'_ |- Ché_m_gg Requested .. .cf':?::'w_ | Jusﬁ_ﬂcuﬂon‘ f@r .Chdn’go_
Processor was disconfinued by
Intel.
Windows 7 Ultimate 43230000 tem has been disconfinued by
Upgrade Option - removal Microsoft without replacement.

Attachment C Intel Core i7-4790, 3.6GHz | 43211507 Upgrade of the previous
processor, at the some price as
the previous part number,
performing at 3.4GHz.
Processor was discontinued by

Intel,
Windows 7 Ullimate 43230000 ltem has been discontinued by
Upgrade Option — removal Microsoft without replacement.
Altachment D Windows 7 Ultimate 32-bit 43230000 tem has been discontinved by
image - removal Microsoft without replacement.
Windows 7 Ultimate 64bit | 43230000 llem has been discontinued by
image — removal Microsoft without replacement.
Windows 7 Ultimate 43230000 llem has been discontinued by
Upgrade option - removal Microsoft without replacement.
Attachment E Windows 7 Ultimate 32-bit | 43230000 tem has been discontinued by
image - removal Microsoft without replacement.
Windows 7 Ultimate 64-bit | 43230000 llem has been discontinued by
image - removal Microsoft without replacement.
Windows 7 Ultimate 43230000 llem has been discontinved by
Upgrade option - removal Microsoft without replacement.
Attachment F Intel core i5-4200 1.6GHz, 43211509 Direct replacement of the 12-
12-inch LED HD Touch inch tablet previously offered,
Screen w/Gorilla Glass 2, at the same price. This tablet is
4GB RAM, 128GB M2 o generalion 2 model, which
SATA SSD HDD, o/ b/g/n directly replaces the generation
2x2 + BT 4.0, Intel graphics 1 model discontinued by HP.
4400 HD, 720p HD All specifications are equal or
integrated webcam, 6-cell [L befter.

batlery, executive pen G2,
backlit keyboard, GB NIC,
(2) USB 3.0 ports,
DisplayPort 1.2, Micro-SD
slot, Windows 7Pro é4-bit
O/S, MIlSTD 810 G tested
with 2é-inch drop, and
4/4/4 warranty,

Parl number: J7G410P
Windows 7 32-bit image 43230000 Image updated for replacement
unit, part number K4G5 1UC.
Windows 7 64-bit image 43230000 image updated for replacement
unit, part number K4G50UC.

Windows 7 Ultimale 43230000 llem has been discontinued by

Upgrade option - removal Microsoft without replacement.
Aftachment G No changes requesied N S e e T
Attachment H Exdernal Enhanced USB 43211600 This is a direct replacement,

Keyboard the same price, of the USB

Part number: QY776AA Keyboard, which has been




i Kim Harbour, PMP
' {7{§ October 20, 2014
Poge 3 of 3

: ‘A':“:::::‘ Change Requested Cor:::;dity Jtistlficuﬂpp fnr.Chm_l.e
discontinued {part number
DT528A).

Attachment | HP DreamColor Z24x 43211902 Direct replacement of the 24-
Professional Display, 24-inch inch monitor, which is now
color-critical LED monitor with priced at $490. Previous
DreamColor Engine. monitor priced of $1,799 was
Part number: E9Q82A4 discontinved by HP. The

specifications are equal or
betier.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to directly contact David Howerton,
HP WV SLED Account Manager (304.963.2726; dcvid.howarton@hg.com) or Vanessa
Paul, HP Strategic Contract Program Manager (757.672.641 0; Vanessa.Paul@HP.com).

Sincerely yours,

/’\/

Judith M. Alexander, Esq.
Public Sector Contracts Negotiator
State & Local Government/Education

ce: David Howerton
Vanessa Paul



Earl Ray Tomblin
Govemor

TO:

FROM:

cC:

CcC:

RE:

DATE:

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION

OFFICE OF TECHNOLOGY
State Capito!
Charleston, West Virginia 25305

Guy Nisbet
Purchasing Division

Melanie Lopez
Procurements Manager, West Virginia Office of Technology

Kim Harbour
PMQ Director, West Virginia Office of Technology

Justin McAllister
CFO, West Virginia Office of Technology

CO #11 - DISCONTINUED ITEMS ON IP12 SWC

October 27, 2014

Ross Taylor
Cabinet Secretary

Gale Given
Chisf Technology Officer

This memo is to acknowledge that the following items are not available on the State Wide Contract IP12;

GIL19UP
GOL20UP
GOL21UP
GON8oUC
J1wosuc
GON79UC
J1WoeUC

Please let us know if additional information is needed.

1900 Kanawha Bivd. E. Building 5 10" Floor P.O. Box 50110 Charleston, WV 25305 Phone: (304) 957-6800 Fax: (304) 558-1351




C__fakepath_Copy of 43211615_IP12_Catalog_10282014 rDH

VENDOR CUSTOMER SUPPLIER PART SUPPLIER NAME MANUFACTURER ~ MANUFACTURER COMMODITY ITEM DESCRIPTION EXTENDED DESCRIPTION UNIT OF LIST PRICE DELIVERY PRODUCT/CAT MODEL DRAWING PIECE SERIAL SPECIFICATION SIrE CoLoR PICTURE FILE
€nnE NUMPFR NAMF PART MLIMRFR CONF MFASLIRF haYS FGORY NIMPAFR NAME
ATEI22A4 Hewlett Packard Hewistt Packard  ATE322AA 43211615 Fult docking Station HP S0W Notebook Docking Station - 4 USE 3,0 ports
Company (1 charging), 1 display pert 1.1a, 1 VGA port, 1 DVD-

D port, 1 paralisl port, 1 mouse connector, 1 KB
connector, 1 RJ-45 port, Line-Infout ports, 1 monlior

DDDD0D231044 stand port, 2.36 kb EA $95.00 16 Logo.jpg
BECBTAA Hewlett Packard Hewiett PFackard ~ BOCBYAA 43211615 Docking Station for Tableta  HP Uitra Slim Docking Station for Tabdet - 4 USE 3.0
Company ports (1 charging), 1 display port 1.1a, 1 VGA port, 1

RJ-45 port, Line-Infout poris, 1.69 Ibg
000000231044 EA $95.00 16 Logo.jpg



VENDCR CUSTOMER SUPPLIER PART

CODE NUMBER

CN31UsS
000000231044

H4.J94AA
000000231044

PEB40A
000000231044

SUPPLIER NAME

Hewielt Packard
Company
Hewlett Packard
Company
Hewlett Packard
Company

MANUFACTU MANUFACTL COMMCDITY

RER NAME

Hewlett
Packard
Hewlett
Packard
Hewlett
Patkard

RER PART
NIMPRFD

CN31US

H4J94AA

PES40A

CODE
43211619

43211619

43211618

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Nyion Carrying Case
Leather Cammying Case

Nylon Backpack

C__fakepath_Copy of 43211619_1P12_Catalog_10282014 rDH

EXTENDED DESCRIPTION

Targus Classlc Case {Laptop and Tablat
compafible)

HP Executive Leather Case {Laptop and Tablet
compatible} Fits up to 17.3" NB

HP Evelution TSA Checkpoint Friendly Sport Nylon
Backpack {Laptop & Tablet compatible)

UNIT OF
MEASURE

&a

LIST PRICE

DELIVERY  PRODUCT/CA MODEL DRAWING  PIECE SERIAL
DAYS TEGORY NUMBER
$24.00 16
$42.00 16
$48.00 16

SPECIFICATION

SIZE

COLCR

PICTURE
FILE NAME

Lego.jpg
Logo.jpg
Logo.jpg



C_fakepath_Copy of 43211708 _IP12_Catalog_10282014 rDH

VENDOR SUPPLIER PART  SUPPLIER NAME MANUFACTURER  MANUFACTURER COMMODITY ITEM DESCRIPTION EXTENDED DESCRIPTION UNIT OF LIST PRICE DELIVERY  PRODUCT/CA MODEL DRAWING  PIECE SERIAL SPECIFICATION SIZE COLOR FICTURE

FLUSTOAMER CONFE  NIIMRER NAMF PART NIIMRFR ronF MFASIIAF navs TFRORY NIIMRER FTIF NAME
QYTTTA Hewlett Packard Hewlitet! Packerd ~ QY777AA External 2-button mouse  HP USB 2-Button Optical Mouse with scrall

000000231044 Company 43211708 (Deskiop or Lapinp) EA $7.00 16

Logo.Jpg



C__fakepath_Copy of 43211902_JP12_Catalog_10282014 rDH

VENDOR SUPPLIER PART SUPPLIER NAME MANUFACTURER MANUFACTURER COMMODITY ITEM DESCRIPTION EXTENDED DESCRIPTION UNIT OF LIST PRICE DELIVERY PRODUCT/CA MODEL DRAWING PIECE SERIAL SPECIFICATION SIZE CCLOR PICTURE
CLISTNMER CONF  NUMRFR NAMF PART NIMAFR nnE MFASI IRF nars TARORY NIIMAFR FILF NAMF
COVTEAA Hewiatt Packard Hewlett Packard ~ COVTGAA 43211902 21.5LED Backlit Monitor  HP Compaq EllteDIsplay E221 21.5" LED BackRt
000000231044 Company Menitor (No internal Speakers) EA $220.00 186 Logo.jpg
COVTBAA Hewlett Packard Hewlet Packard ~ COV7I5AA 43241802 23" LED Backiit Monitor  HP Compag ElteDisplay E231 23* LED Backiit
000000231044 Company Montor (No Internal Speekers) EA $300.00 16 Logo.jpg
ABSTS4 Hewiett Packard Viewsenlc AB99794 43211902 Viewsonlc VA926-LED 18" Viewsonic VAS26-LED 19" 1280x1024 VGA 15-pin
000000231044 Company Monltor rini D-gub, no speaiers EA $183.00 16 Logo.jpg
A914648 Heswistt Packard Viewsonic AD14648 43211902 Viewsonic VG2039m- LED  Viewsonlc 20" VG203%m-LED 1600x500 1000;1
000000231044 Company 20" Manhor DVI VGA DP 5MS with speakers EA $189.00 16 Logo.jpg
COVT3AA Hewlett Packard Hewiett Peckard ~ COV7IAA 43211802 20" LED Backlit Monltar  HP EliteDisplay E201 20" LED backlit monitor, no
Company speakers, 1600x800 Res, VGA, DVI-D, Display
000000231044 Port, (3) USB 2.0 Ports. EA $135.00 16 Logo.jpg
D7Q14A4 Hewilett Packard Hewlett Packard ~ D7Q114A4 43211902 HP 2221 21,5 Monitor HP Z22| IP§ 21.5" LED Backiit Professional Display,
Company no speakers, 1920x1080 Res, VGA, DVI-D, Display
00000231044 Port, (3} USB 2.0 Ports. EA $185.00 16 Logo.jpg
DYPS34A4 Hewlett Packard Hewiett Packard ~ D7P534A4 43211902 HP 2241 24° Menitor HP 224 IPS 24" LED Backiit Professlonal Display,
Company no speakers, 1820¢1200 Res, VGA, DVI-D, Display
000000231044 Fort, {5) USB 2.0 ports. EA $295.00 16 Logo.Jpg
ESQB2A4 Hewiett Packard Hewlett Packerd ~ ESQ82A4 43211902 HP Z24x Dream Color 24*  HP DreamColer Z24x Professional Disphay, 24*
Company Monltar color eritical LCD monitor w/DreamColor englne

(over 1 B getive colors), 192051200 Res, DVI-D,
HDML, Display Port 1.2 in & out, (5) USB 3.0 ports,
(2) Creamcolor Peorls, (1) analogue sudio port,
000000231044 EA $490.00 16 Logo.jpg



VENDOR
CUSTOMFR CODF

000000231044

400000231044

000000231044

000000231044

SUFPLIER PART
NUMRBFR
E3R72UP

K4G51UC

KAGEOUC

EESO1UC

SUPPLIER NAME

Hewlett Packard
Company

Hewlett Packard
Company
Hewlett Packard
Company
Hevdett Packard
Compemy

MANUFACTURER
NAMF
Hewlett Packard

Hewlett Packard

Hewlett Packard

Hewlett Packard

MANUFACTURER
PART KUMRFR
JIGAIUP

K4G51UC

K4G50UC

EBSHMUC

COMMODITY
CODF
43211609

432116509

43211509

43211509

ITEM DESCRIPTION

HP EliteBosk Revolva 810
G2 Tablet 127 - no image

Tablet 12* with 32 bit
Image loaded

Tablet 12" with 64 bit
Image loaded

DHHR Custom image,
tablet PC

C__fakepath_Copy of 43211509 _1P12_Catalog_10282014 rDH

EXTENDED DESCRIPTION UNIT OF LIST PRICE
MFASLRF

intal Core i5-4200, 12" LED HD Touch Screen, 4GB

RAM, 128GE M2 SATA SSD HDD, a/b/gin 22 + BT

4.0, Inte! Graphics 4400 HD, 720p HD ntegrated

webcam, 6-cell LL Battery, Exacutive Tablet Pen G2,

backlit KB, GB NIC, 2 USB 3.0, Digplay pert 1.2,

Micre-SD slot, MIL-STD 810G tested, Windows 7Pro

64-bit. EA $1,033.00
Image Load per machine 3.1.3 (Tablet 12" Only) (*32

bit Image) Add $9 EA $1,042.00
Image Load par mechina 3.1.3 (Tablet 12" Only)

(*64 bit Image) Add $9 EA $1,042.00

DHHR Custom Image, tablet PC
EA $6.00

DELIVERY
DAYS

16
16
16
16

PRODUCT/CATE MODEL
GORY

DRAWING

PIECE

SERIAL
NUMRBFR

SPECIFICATION

SIZE

COLOR

PICTURE
FIIF NAMF

Logo.jeg
Logo.jpg
Loge.jpg
Logo.jpgy



C__fakepath_Copy of 43211507_IP12_Catalog_10282014 rDH

VENDOR CUSTOMER SUPPLIER PART SUPPLIER NAME MANUFACTURER MANUFACTURER COMMODITY  [TEM DESCRIPTION EXTENDED DESCRIFTION UNIT OF LIST PRICE  DELIVERY  PRODUCT/CA MODEL DRAWING  PIECE SERIAL SPECIFICATION SIZE COLOR PICTURE FILE
CODF NUMRFR NAMF PART NLIMAFR CONF MEASIHIRF nAYR TFGORY HWIMRFR NAMF -
G1H34US Hawlett Packard Hewlett Packard G1H34US 43211507 Standard FC - no image HP ProDesk 800 G1 TWR, Intel 13-3.6GHz, 4GB
Company loadsd RAM, 600GB T200RFM HDD, Intel Graphics w/dual

monlior support, Slim DVD+RW, USB KB &
Mouse, (4) frontX{2) rear USB 2.0 ports, intergrated
NIC, TPM Chip, Win7 Pro §32-bit, and 4/4/4

000000231044 warranty. EA $440.00 16 Logo.jpg
GTHHMUC Hewlett Packerd Hewlett Packard G7HO4UC 43211807 Standard PC with 32 bit Image Load per machine 3.1.3 {Standard PC Only)
000000231044 Company Imuge loaded (*32 bit Image) Add $9 EA $458.00 18 Logo.jpg
G7HO3UC Hewlett Packard Hewlatt Packard GTHO3UC 43211507 Standard PC with 64 bit Image Load per machine 3.1.3 (Standard PC Only)
000000231044 Company Image loaded {*64 bit Image) add $9 EA $458.00 16 Logo.jpg
G1H1BUS Hewdatt Packard Hewlett Packard G1H18US 43211507 Power PC - No image HP PrgDesk 600 G1 TWR, Inte 15-3.3GHz, 4GB
Company RAM, 500GE 7200 RPM HDD, AMD Radeon HD
€490 1GB Graphics, Slim DVD+/-RW, USB KB &
Mouse, (4) front/(2} rear USE 2.0 ports, Intergrated
NIC, TPM Chip, Win? Pro 64-bit, and 4/4/4
000000231044 warranty. EA $529.00 16 Logo.jpg
GTHOBUC Hewlett Packard Hewlsit Packard G7HOBUC 43211507 Power PC with 32 bit Image Load per machine 3.1.3 (Pewer PC Only)
000000231044 Company Image loaded {*32 blt Image) Add §9 EA $538.00 16 Logo.jpg
GTHOSUC Hewiett Packard Hewlett Packard GTHOSUIC 43211507 Power PC with 64 bit Image Load per maching 3.1.3 (Fower PC Only)
000000221044 Company Image loaded {*64 bit image) Add $9 EA $538.00 16 Logo.jpg
G1H84US Hewilett Packard Hewlett Packard G1HB4US 43211507 GIS/Eng, Class PC -no HF ProDesk 800 G1 TWR, Intel i7-3.6GHz, 4GB
Company image RAM, 1TE HDD, AMD Radeon HD 8490 1GB
Graphics, Slim DVD+-RW, USBE KB & Mouse, (4)
front(2) rear USB 2.0 ports, Intergrated NIC, TPM
Chip, Win7 Pro 84-blt, and 4/4/4 warranty.
000000231044 EA $715.00 16 Logojpg
GTHOBUC Hewlett Packard Hawlett Packard GTHOBUC 43211507 GIS/ENG ciass PC with 32 Image Load per machine 3.1.3 (GIS/ENG Class PC
000000231044 Company bit Image loaded Only) (*32 bit image) Add $ EA $724.00 16 Logo.jpa
GTHOTUC Hewilett Packard Hewlett Packard GTHO7UC 43211807 GIS/ENG class PC with 84 Image Load per machine 3.1.3 (GIS/ENG Class PC

000000231044 Company blt image loaded Only) (*B4 blt Image} Add $9 EA $724.00 16 Logo.jpg



VENDOR CUSTOMER SUPPLIER PART

CODE

000000231044

000000231044

000000231044

000000231044

000000231044

000000231044

NUMBER.
QKE39AA

ED484AA

AS69242

AY111AV

ETU22AA

DTE28A

SUPPLIER NAME

Hewlett Packard
Company
Hewlstt Packard
Gompany
Hewlett Packard
Company
Hewdatt Packard
Company
Hewlatt Packard
Company
Hewlott Packard
Company

MANUFACTU MANUFACTU COMMODITY

RER NAME

Hewlatt
Packard
Hewlett
Packard
Belkin

Hewlett
Packard
Hewlett
Packard
Hewlett
Packard

RER PART
NIMRER

QKE39AA

ED494AA

A569242

AY111AVY

ETU22AA

QY776AA

CODE
43211600

43211600

43211600

43211600

43211600

43211804

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Extended Life Batiery
AC Adapler

Port Replicator
Asset Tag

Extended Life Battery

USB Keyboard

€__fakepath_Copy of 43211600_IP12_Catalog_10282014 rDH

EXTENDED DESCRIPTION UNIT OF LIST PRICE
MEASURE

HP 5T0% Extended Life Notebook Battery for HP
6570b NB

HP 65W Smart AC Adapter (ProBaock 850,
EliteBook Revoive B10 G1/G2, 2760p)

Balkin USB Port Replicator, for each lapiep model

Asset Tagging per Machine 3,10.1 (Desktop or
Laptop)

HP CAD9 Extended Life Notabook Battery for HP
850 Notabook

HP USB Keyboard with numeric keypad {Desktop or
Laptop)

cEEREER

$74.00
$12.00
$15.00

$4.00
$64.00
$12.00

DELUIVERY

DAYS

16
16
16
16
16
16

PRODUCT/CA MODEL
TEGORY

DRAWING

PIECE

SERIAL
NUMBER

SPECIFICATIO SIZE
N

COLOR

PICTURE
FILE NAME

Loge.jpg
Logo.jpg
Logo.jpg
Logo jpg
Logo.jog
Logo.jpg



VENDOR SUPPLIER PART
CUSTOMFR CONF - NUMRBFR
DYJI9AA
000000231044
NQ57EAA
000000231044

SUPPLIER NAME

Hewlstt Packard
Company
Hewlett Packand
Company

MANUFACTURER

MANUFACTURER
PART NUJIMRFR
DOJ19AA

NQSTEAA

COMMODITY
TODF
43211807

43211607

ITEM GESCRIPTION
USB External Speakers

HP LCD Spesker Bar

C__fakepath_Copy of 43211607_IP12_Catalog_10282014 rDH

EXTENDED DESCRIPTION UNIT OF LIST PRICE DELIVERY PRODUCT/CA MODEL DORAWING
MFASURF DAYS TFGORY

HP Thin USB Powered Speakers (Desktop or

Laptop) EA $16.00 16

Altaches to the monltor's front beze!; add sterss

speakers and extemaf headphone jack EA $21.00 16

PIECE

SERIAL
NUMBFR

SPECIFICATION

SIZE

COLOR

PICTURE
FTI F NAMF

Logo.jpg
Logo.jpg



VEMDOR CUSTOMER SUPPLIER PART

CODE

000000231044

000000231044

000000231044

000000231044

000000231044

NUMBER
A418195

B4LI3GAA
HeY73aa
B4L3BAA

HBY75AA

SUPPLIER NAME

Hewdatt Packard
Company
Hewlett Packerd
Company
Hewlett Packand
Company
Hewiett Packard
Company
Hewfett Packard
Caompany

HMANUFACTURER
HAME

Hewiett Packard
Hewlett Packard
Hewlstt Packand
Hewlett Packard

Hewiett Packard

MANUFACTURER COMMODITY

PART NUMBER
A418195

B4LI3SAA
HEYT3AA
B4U36AA

HEYTEAA

CODE
43212200

43212200

43242200

43212200

43212200

ITEM DESCRIPTION

1GB Memery (singie)
2 GB Memery (single}
2 GB Mermory (single)
4GB Memory (single)

4 GB Memory (single)

C__fakepath_Copy of 43212200_IP12_Catalog_10282014 rDH

EXTENDED DESCRIFTION

HP 1GB DDR3L Msmory for Desktop or Laptop
HP 2{58 DDR3 Memory for Desktop Cnly

HP 2GEB DDR3L Memory for Notebook and Tablet
SSZGB DDR3 Memory for Desktop Only

HP 4GB DDR3L Memory for Notebook and Tabiet
Only

UNIT OF LIST PRICE
MEASURE

FERE

$17.00
$18.00
$19.00
$31.00
$33.00

DELIVERY
DAYS

16
16
16
16
16

PRODUCT/CA MODEL
TEGORY

DRAWING

FIECE

SERIAL
NUMBER

SPECIFICATION  SIZE

COLOR

PICTURE FILE
NAME

Lego.jog
Logo.jpg
Logo.jpg
Logo.jpg
Logo.jpg



VENDOR
CUSTOMER CODE

000000231044

(00000231044

SUPPLIER PART
KUMBER

FQC-02419

A599822

SUPPLIER NAME

Hewlett Packard
Company
Hewilett Packard
Company

MANUFACTU MANUFACTY COMMODITY

RER NAME

Hewiett
Packard
Hewlett
Packard

RER PART CODE
NI IMRER
FQC-02419 43230000

AS90822 43230000

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Windows T Enterprise
Upgrade

Compuirace complete 4
years

C__fakepath_Copy of 43230000_IP12_Catalog_10282014 rDH

EXTENDED DESCRIPTION UNIT OF LIST PRICE DELIVERY  PRODUCT/CA MODEL DRAWING
MEASURE DAYS TEGORY

Windows 7 Enterprise Upgrade (Tablet Only, No

Image) EA $78.00 16

Absolute Computraca Completa 4 years for each

model {Desktop or Laptop) EA $73.00 16

PIECE

SERIAL
NUMBER

SPECIFICATION

SIZE

COLOR

PICTURE
FILE NAME

Logo.jpg
Lego.pg



C__fakepath_Copy of 81112300 IP12_Catalog_10282014 rDH

VENDOR CUSTOMER SUPPLIER PART  SUPPLIER NAME MANUFACTU MANUFACTU COMMODITY  ITEM DESCRIFTION EXTENDED DESCRIPTION UNIT OF LIST PRICE DELIVERY  PRODUCT/CA MODEL DRAWING  PIECE SERIAL SPECIFICATEON SIZE CoLOR PICTURE
CODE NUMEBER RER NAME  RER PART  CODE MEASURE DAYS TEGORY NUMBER. FILE NAME
NIUMRED

UE333E Hewlett Packard Hewdett UE333E 81112300 4 Year Warranty 4 Year Warranty On-Site {Deskiop Only) 4/4/4

000000231044 Company Packard EA $30.00 16 Logo.jpg
ULTS4E Hewlett Packard Hewlett UL754E 81112300 4 Year Warranty 4 Year warmranty On-Site (Notebook only) 4/4/4

000000231044 Company Packard EA $116.00 16 Logo.jpg
UM221E Hewlett Packard Hewett UM221E 81112300 4 Year Warmanty 4 Year Warranty On-Site (Tablet Only) 4/a/4

000000231044 Company Packard EA $115.00 16 Logo.jpg
UL742E Hewlatt Packard Hewlett ULT42E 81412300 Accldental Damage 4YR NBD onsite ADP with DMR (Defective Media

000000231044 Company Packard Goverage for Notebooks  Retenbion - iKeep Your HDD), EA $60.00 186 Logo.jpg
UL785E Hewlett Packard Hewlett UL785E 81112300 Accidental Damage 4YR NBD onsite ADP with DMR (Defeciive Media

000000231044 Company Packard Coverage for Tablets Retention - Keep Your HDD), EA $60.00 16

Logo.jpg



VENDOR CUSTOMER SUPPLIER PART

{ODF

000000231044
000000231044

000000231044

000000231044
000000231044

000000231044

NLIMAFR
GaBEILS

GBB48UC
G8BSI1UC

JONGSUS

G8BS0UC

GaB4suUC

SUPPLIER NAME

Hewlatt Packard
Cempany

Hewlett Packard
Company
Hewiett Packard
Company
Hewfett Packard
Company

Hewilett Packard
Company
Hewlett Packard
Company

MANUFACTU MANUFACTURER PART

RFR HAMF
Hewiett
Packard

Hewlett
Packard
Hewlett
Packard
Hewlett
Packard

Hewlatt
Packard
Hewlett
Packard

NIIMRFR
GIB8IE

GBR4BLIC

GBBs1uUC

JONE8US

GBBSOUC

- GBB4SUC

COMMODITY
CODNF
43211503

43211503

43211503

43211503

43211503

43211503

C__fakepath_Copy of 43211503_IP12_Catalog_10282014 rDH

ITEM DESCRIPTION EXTENDED DESCRIFTION UNIT OF
MFASURF

Standard {aptop - No HP ProBook 850 G1 Noteback, 15.6" HD LED

Image Display, intal 13-2.4GHz, 4GB RAM, 320GR 7200GB

HDD, KB wfTouchpad and Numeric Keypad, 720p
HD integrated webcam, DVD+-RW, {4) USB 3.0
ports, a/vg/n wireless +BT 4.0, Intel HD Graphics
4600, 6cell LL batiery. GB NIC, 4-Yrs of
GComputrace Complete SAY, and Win TPro §4-bit

078, and 4/4/4 warranty. EA
Standard f.aptop with 32 blt Image Loed per machine 2.1.3 (Standerd Laptop
Imeage loaded Only) (*32 bit image) Add $9 EA
Standard Laptop with 64 bit Irnage Load per mathine 3,1.3 (Standard Laptop
Image loaded Only)} (*64 bit Image) Add $8 EA
Power Laptop - Noimege  HP ProBook 650 G1 Notebook, 15.68° HD LED

Display, Intel 15-3.30GHz, 4GB RAM, 500GB

T20DGE HDD, KB wiTouchpad and Numerlc

Keypad, 720p HD integrated webcam, DVD+-RW,

{4} USB 3.0 ports, a/b/g/n wireless +BT 4.0, Intel HD

Graphics 4600, 6-cell LL battery, GB NIC, 4-Yrs of

Compuirace Complete S/W, and Win 7Pro 64-bit

O/8, and 4/4/4 warranty, EA
Power Laptop with 32 bit  Image Lead per machine 3.1.3 (Power Laptop Only)
Image loaded (*32 bit image) Add $9 EA
Power Laptop with 64 blt  Image Load per machine 3.1.3 (Power Laptop Only)
Image loadad {*64 bit Image) Add 36 EA

LIST PRICE

$653.00
$662.00
$662.00

$718.00
$727.00
$727.00

18
16

18
16
16

PRODUCT/CATEGO MODEL
RY

PICTURE FILE
NAMF

Loge.|pg
Lego.jpg
Logopg

Logo.Jpg
Logo.jpg
Logo.jpg



